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Date Start Event Name Location Notes
Sat 11/18/2017 9:00 am VWR @ Bluffton Invitational Bluffton High School
Tue 63>pm_ | VRWR @ SoutSide——— | South Side HigtrSehes——__
Wed 11/29/2017 6:30 pm V/R WR @ South Side South Side High School
Sat 12/09/2017 8:00 am RWR @ Goshen JV Invitational Goshen High School
Sat 12/09/2017 9:00 am VWR @ Delta Duals Delta High School
Wed 12/13/2017 6:30 pm V/IRWR @ Bishop Dwenger Bishop Dwenger High School
Wed 530w | VWR ament  |Bisho '
Fri 12/22/2017 5:00 pm VWR SAC Dual Meet @ Bishop Bishop Dwenger High School
Dwenger
Sat 12/30/2017 9:00 am VWR @ Whitko Invitational Whitko High School
Thu 01/04/2018 6:30 pm V/IRWR @ Bishop Luers Bishop Luers High School
Sat 01/06/2018 9:00 am VWR @ Frankton Invitational Frankton High School
Thu 01/11/2018 6:30 pm V/RWR v. Northrop Main Gym
Sat 01/13/2018 9:00 am VWR - Concordia "Wild Bill" Invitational | Cafeteria
PFC
Main Gym
Sat 01/20/2018 9:00 am VWR @ SAC R. Nelson Snider High School
Sat 01/27/2018 TBD VWR @ Sectional UNKNOWN
Sat 02/03/2018 9:00 am VWR @ Regional Carroll High School
Sat 02/10/2018 TBD VWR @ Semi-State UNKNOWN
Fri 02/16/2018 TBD VWR @ State UNKNOWN
Sat 02/17/2018 TBD VWR @ State UNKNOWN




